## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") white Offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of Subscribing LEA may a unique needs of the Subscribing Learn the originating Service Subscribing LEA to Provider at the	ich is dated Nov 14, 2023, to any of ("General Offer") through its sign of the Provider's signature shall not reservices, or to any other provisions agree to change the data produced by the provider manapplicable privacy statues; (2) and a provider provider or three (3) years as should send following email address: legal (1)	s DPA between it and Niles Township other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who against below. This General Offer shecessarily bind Provider to other to ion not addressed in this DPA. The rovided by Subscribing LEA to the ay withdraw the General Offer in material change in the services and after the date of Provider's significant the signed edpuzzle.com	eccepts this General shall extend only to erms, such as price, e Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) a d products listed in
	Opuzzle, Inc.	Na. 14 2	22
BY: Jaums Bohigas		<sub>Date:</sub> Nov 14, 20	J23
Printed Name: Jaun	ne Bohigas	_Title/Position: Director of Security	and Infrastructure
the General Offer of Pri terms of this DPA for th and EDpuzzl	vacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA are term of the DPA between the Ne, Inc.  IVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS	ent with Provider, and by its signatur and the Provider shall therefore be b liles Township High School District 219 ST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANO	oound by the same
Subscribing LEA:			
BY: A C P.		Date:08/20/2024	
Printed Name: Amanda	Pelsor	_ Title/Position: _ Director of Innovation	<u>n</u>
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	E: CCSD46		
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	ITATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Amanda Pelsor		
Title:	Director of Innovation		
Address:	565 Frederick Road Grayslake	e IL 60030	
Telephone Number:	847-223-3540 ext 5804		
Email:	pelsor.amanda@d46.org		